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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE

ANNEE UNIVERSITAIRE 2024/2025

Page: /
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Date:

Heure:

03/10/2024

3

LHMOT3  300  L3 Education et motricitéVersion d'étape :

GROUPE 1Groupe :

32200894
32206433
32124786
32202172
32314988
32205437
32223796
32205592
32412322
32103302
32212355
32216004
32201491
32223992
32213860
32111700
32204534
32203466
32203425
32101412
21937195
32210835
32106531
32101168
32204107
32411715
32109125
32109695

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ABDESSELEM
AH SHA SEN
BEAULIEU
CASTILLO
CORBIN
DEJEAN
GIRAUD
HADBI
HERMAND
JEAN-BART
KANTE
KEBLI
LIGNAC
LIM
MABOROUGH
MARCOS
MASCARILLUS
MAURICE-BELAY
MENARD
MORENO LIZEUL
PACQUETTE
PICHAUD-SEHRI
RAMBAULT
RAMI IDRISSI
SYLVAIN
TRIA
TURBAN
VIRATELLE

Nom

SOFIA
VANILLE
FLORENT
JULIETTE
CLOE
SOLOMON
PAUL
NASSIM
NIELS
GUENOLA
SMAIL
ANISSA
JULIETTE
BRIAN
DORIAN
ANGEL
NATHAN
BAPTISTE
BASTIEN
MATHEO
DJAMILA
KENZO
MATTEO
IMRAN
JULIEN
ABDELMALEK
MORGANE
ORLANE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

28

Collection : L3 MOT
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GROUPE 2Groupe :

21802398
32203227
32405416
32201979
32201674
32201606
32201847
32202802
32208149
32105407
21914874
32218127
32200952
32202950
32110309
32107813
32213280
32204400
32201558
32105015
32116727
32204212
32203608
32211168
32103348
32202500
32205465

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

BELAL
BOURNE
CAMPOS
CAPOZZA
COUSIN
DEBEUGNY
GAVET
HAMIDI
HUSSON
IZOUINE
JAMALI ESTALKHZIR
LALARME
LANGLADE
LECHIEN
MARCHAND
MOUDJELAL
PATARRA
PETIT
PETRINI
PORTES
RAHMANI--CRISEO
ROBERT
SANCHEZ
TENINGE
THUAUD
TIZI OUGDAL
VITTORI

Nom

MOHAMED
LOUIS
MAEL
ANTOINE
REMI
MARIE
HELIAN
DIANA
CLEMENT
ZINEDINE
PARSA
ADRYAN
ANTOINE
GWENAELLE
LORIS
AHMED
BRUNO
FLORIANE
KELYAN
ARTHUR
LOUNA
LOLA
MAXIME
BLANDINE
ADRIEN
SELIM
COME

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

27

Collection : L3 MOT


